
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BUILDRTP	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $400.04
2025-08-08 Donation	from	Savitha txn_zVHoVdy $50.00 $450.04
2025-08-11 TARGET	T-2784 txn_WBHWLrg -$17.57 $432.47
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_xQHdx59 -$3.50 $428.97
2025-08-11 LOWE'S	#2778 txn_MNH5Q9w -$9.29 $419.68
2025-08-11 STAPLES	1174 txn_8rH7GxG -$15.53 $404.15
2025-08-11 COSTCO	WHSE	#1206 txn_ZeH9R77 -$96.94 $307.21
2025-08-11 FEDEX	OFFICE	#3008 txn_0eH8gad -$58.79 $248.42
2025-08-12 Donation	from	Ish	Bhalla txn_rYHPYk0 $50.00 $298.42
2025-08-12 Donation	from	Ginger	Allen txn_EyHwlxJ $50.00 $348.42
2025-08-12 Donation	from	Deepthi	N txn_yXHYXz0 $500.00 $848.42
2025-08-12 Donation	from	Neel	Challagali txn_R2HVQwy $100.00 $948.42
2025-08-12 Donation	from	Pradeep	Gotaparthy txn_d7HY7ka $500.00 $1,448.42
2025-08-13 Donation	from	swaroopa	gadusu txn_BZH0PPq $500.00 $1,948.42
2025-08-13 Donation	from	SUNEEL	KOMMIREDDY txn_rYHPY9P $500.00 $2,448.42
2025-08-13 Donation	from	Sreedhar	Gudur	(MMVG) txn_WBHWBZV $250.00 $2,698.42
2025-08-13 Donation	from	Cathryn	Ruff txn_AWHVpWr $50.00 $2,748.42
2025-08-13 Donation	from	Srikanth	Mandaganti txn_MNH5Bqy $50.00 $2,798.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Satya	Pullakhandam txn_zVHo6GR $250.00 $3,048.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Vinay	Saranga txn_brH7VXa $250.00 $3,298.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Satheesh	Pothuganti txn_8rH7GbP $100.00 $3,398.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Ajay	Gupta txn_BZH0Eve $100.00 $3,498.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Harinath	Appani txn_lZH54JM $50.00 $3,548.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Mahesh	Desu txn_OXH6Ao6 $10.00 $3,558.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Swadeep txn_rYHPnR5 $25.00 $3,583.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Srikanth	VALLURU txn_rYHPnyz $500.00 $4,083.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Lakshmi	Naresh	Kosaraju txn_2zHOG7b $100.00 $4,183.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Pradeep	Kumar	Srinivasan txn_zVHo6pn $30.00 $4,213.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Ravi	Markil txn_AWHVGap $50.00 $4,263.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	pramod	cheruku txn_yXHYdgG $25.00 $4,288.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Rakesh	thota txn_evHoAad $101.00 $4,389.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Srinivasa	Madagani txn_V0HgWRl $25.00 $4,414.42
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Kiran	Yarlagadda txn_oyHoqrz $20.00 $4,434.42
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_R2HVOJp -$293.02 $4,141.40
2025-08-28 TOWN	OF	CHAPEL	HILL txn_wNHJ8er -$15.00 $4,126.40

WITHDRAWN:	$509.64.	DEPOSITED:	$4,236.00. $4,126.40

BuildRTP	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	BuildRTP's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


